

Ú

ITEM NO.MM-9

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7427/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in FA No.50/1999  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GOKULAM HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. CHINNAIYAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the amount deposited shall not be  
permitted to be withdrawn unless security is furnished to the  
satisfaction of the State Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission,  
Chennai.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master